S.Y.B.Sc. Animation /24/F/2014

UNIVERSITY OF PUNE

Examination Circular No. 24 of 2014

PROGRAMME OF SECOND YEAR B.Sc. ANIMATION
EXAMINATION, MARCH, 2014

I nstruction for Candidates :

Candidates are required to be present at the respective Colleges of the examination fifteen
minutes before the time fixed for the first paper and ten minutes before the time of each
subsequent paper. (As per Circular No0.128/2013 Dated 10.10.2013)

Candidates are forbidden from taking any material into the examination hall, that can be used for
malpractice at the time of examination.

No request for any special concession such as a change in time or any day fixed for the University
Examination on religious or any other ground shall be granted.

The use of non-programmable calculator is permitted.

The Centres and Places of the examination will be asfollows :



S.Y.B.Sc. Animation /24/F/2014

The Written Examination will be conducted in the following order :

TIMING: 11.00A.M. TO 01.00 P.M.

Semester -|
Exam Date Exam Day Sub Code | Sub Name
24/03/2014 Monday 52511 AN-2101- Technical English-I
25/03/2014 Tuesday 52521 AN-2102- 3-D Animation-I
26/03/2014 Wednesday 52531 AN-2103-Digital Art -
27/03/2014 Thursday 52541 AN-2104-Multimedia Systems -|
28/03/2014 Friday 52551 AN-2105-Animation Techniques-|
29/03/2014 Saturday 52561 AN-2106-Production Process-|
Semester- 11
TIMING: 11.00A.M. TO 01.00 P.M.
Exam Date Exam Day Sub Code | Sub Name
AN-2201Technica English-11.
01/04/2014 Tuesday 52512
AN-2202 3-D Animation-I1.
02/04/2014 Wednesday 52522
AN-2203 Digital Art - II.
03/04/2014 Thursday 52532
AN-2204 Multimedia-Communication .
04/04/2014 Friday 52542
AN-2205 Animation Techniques -I1
05/04/2014 Saturday 52552
07/04/2014 Monday 52562 AN-2206 Production Process -1
Notes

The practical examination will be conducted by after theory

Examination in such away that it will not clash with the University Examinations.

Ganeshkhind,Pune-411007.

Ref.No..Xc/Sci./ 128

Date: 24/02/2014.

Dr.Sampada Joshi

Controller of Examination




